
Catering Attendant 

Catering Attendant year 2

Catering Attendant year 3

Senior Catering Attendant year 1

Senior Catering Attendant year 2

Senior Catering Attendant year 3

$785.15

$800.80

$818.83

$800.20

$817.03

$833.90

$820.48

$836.84

$855.68

$836.21

$853.80

$871.43

$882.05

$897.70

$915.73 

$909.64

$926.47

$943.34

We will provide further bargaining updates as soon as we have them

Now is the time to join. Only by standing together can we win a fair
agreement. Click here to join today.
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WHAT HAPPENS NEXT?

TWU
members'
survey

Member-led
negotiations

Member claim
endorsement

Member
report-back
meetings

Fight to 
win in-
principle EA

DNATA'S WAGE OFFER IS STILL
NOT GOOD ENOUGH

AWARD RATES TWU
CLAIM

DNATA'S
OFFERLEVEL 1

$814.40
LEVEL 2
$818.00

LEVEL 3
$832.40

CURRENT
RATES

Your member-led bargaining team recently met again with Dnata Catering management. The company
presented an improved wage offer, but it is still not good enough. 

As you can see from the examples below, many roles under Dnata's offer would still be barely above
the Award. Your member-led team remains committed to fighting for:

RATES COMPARISON

All the below rates are based on weekly earnings.

A fair pay increase that keeps up with high
costs of living, and a guarantee of job security

A 2-year agreement so we can catch up
quicker to other workers across the group 

http://twu.com.au/join

