DNATA CATERING UPDA

DNATA'S WAGE OFFER IS STILL NOT GOOD ENOUGH

Your member-led bargaining team recently met again with Dnata Catering management. The company presented an improved wage offer, but it is still **not good enough**.

As you can see from the examples below, many roles under Dnata's offer would still be barely above the Award. Your member-led team remains committed to fighting for:

- A fair pay increase that keeps up with high costs of living, and a quarantee of job security
- A 2-year agreement so we can catch up quicker to other workers across the group

RATES COMPARISON

All the below rates are based on weekly earnings.

AWARD RATES	CURRENT	DNATA'S	TWU
LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 \$814.40 \$818.00 \$832.40	RATES	OFFER	CLAIM
Catering Attendant	\$785.15	\$820.48	√ \$882.05
Catering Attendant year 2	\$800.80	\$836.84	√ \$897.70
Catering Attendant year 3	\$818.83	\$855.68	\$915.73
Senior Catering Attendant year 1	\$800.20	\$836.21	√ \$909.64
Senior Catering Attendant year 2	\$817.03	\$853.80	√ \$926.47
Senior Catering Attendant year 3	\$833.90	\$871.43	\$943.34

WHAT HAPPENS NEXT?

- ▶ We will provide further bargaining updates as soon as we have them
- Now is the time to join. Only by standing together can we win a fair agreement. Click here to join today.



Fight to

win in-

principle EA



TWU OLD Richard Olsen P: 1800 804 533 E: info@twuqld.asn.au W: www.twuqld.org.au

